First Name
Leah

Mac

Emma
Jojo

Ed
Andrew
Heather
Lucas
Josh
Susanna
Fred
Sarah
Johny
Scott
Katharine
Carlos
Chris
Molly
Susan
Billy
Jack

Ben

Nick
Nate
Matthew
Samantha
Richard
Noah
Emma
Essie
Maddy
Garrett
Riley
Margaret
Margaret
Mary
Dylan
Becky
Jennifer
Allison
John
Sarah
Mackie
Stephanie
Michelle
Scott
Hannah
Susan
Diana
Michael

Run with the Alewives 5K & 10K

Damariscotta, Maine
Sunday, May 28, 2017
Registration by Run In A Race, LLC
gquestion@RunInARace.com

Last Name
Frost
Walton
Mushnick
Martin
McGovern
Chase
Chase
McNelly
Jacobs

Norwood-Burns

Hirsch
Morrill
Kownow
Silverman
Brydges
Moreira
Frost
Frost
Dunphey
Seaman
Finegan
Keleher
Archer
Chase
Frascella
Goldburg
Elder
Landon
Allen
Martin
Archer
Martin
Cushing
Kuras
Tomas
Boothby
Freddo
Fraddo
Lesky
McGovern
Clifford
Plummer
Elwell
Carr
Provencher
Davis
McGhee
Dunphey
Frascella
Leland
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Alewives 5K & 10K Overall Results

Age
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Time

P RPRRPROOOOOIOOOOOOOO®
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:00:
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06
35
02
20
45
57
41
11
37
00
00
00
00

Winners

NRPNR PR

10K FA
10K MA
10K FA
10K MS
10K MA

finished
DNS

finished
finished

DNS

(O]

(ORI RN E R RN R RO RO R RO RN R RO BN R RO RO RE RN RGBT RO B RO RN R RO Y]

120
:20:
122
:23:
123
:23:
123
124
124
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
126
127
127
127
127
127
127
:28:
128
:28:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:30:
:31:
:32:
:34:

35
39
35
13
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11
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14
39
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05
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5K MA
5K MS
5K MS

5K MA
5K FA

5K FS
5K FS

5K FA



Robert Barkalow M A 5K 0:34:36
Andy Abello m a 5K 0:35:53
Reny Mowy -Kate f a 5K 0:37:45
June Gallant f a 5K 0:37:45
Toni Call f a 5k 0:38:30
Dana Wilson F A 5K 0:39:30
Candi LaClair F A 5K 0:40:21
Susan Wegner F A 5K 0:46:56
Marcy Pollitt f a 5K 0:52:06
Eben Wilson M A 5K DNS

Larry Davey M A 5K finished
Bonnie Rademacher-Flis F A 5K finished



